
    
   Page 1

SUMMER SERRF RT B pm   
 Reyes, Alicia  
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
4:27 PM 820 NORTH ST BUS PARKING LOT
4:30 PM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
4:34 PM SOUTH ST & WEST ST (NE)
4:40 PM 2120 FIG LN ( MAY WOOD APT)
4:47 PM 3245 STATE HIGHWAY 99W
4:52 PM VIOLA AVE & HOUGHTON AVE (SW)
5:08 PM 3612 WISCONSIN AVE
5:12 PM 25051 GARDINER FERRY RD
5:14 PM GARDINER FERRY RD & UNKNOWN (SE)
5:21 PM 23850 SOUTH AVE ( IRON GATE)
5:30 PM 820 NORTH ST BUS PARKING LOT


